3 Copies ofup-to-date (i) Trade License, (ii) Income Tax Clearance Cetificat€, (iii) VAT Regirtmtion
Certificate, (iv) Bank Solvency Certificate be submitted with tk Terder.

19 Brief Description of worts
Tk. 2000/- (Two thousand) onl20 Price of Tender Doctpent

Location Tender Security Amomt (Tk.) Compl€tion tifircIdentification ofLot
Tk. 75,000 (Seventy Five Thousand) Taka

Only favor ofBangladesh Atomic Energy
Commission ftom any schedule Bank in

the.furrn of Pay ordel

120 (One hundred Twotty)
Days

2t

\
Flat No C-20, HB-04, HB-06, HB-08,

IIB-10, NX-06.

'BAEC 
Houing Colony,

Banmi, Dhaka.

22. Name of Official Invitins Tender Engr.